CORRIDA DOS BOMBEIROS DE ASSIS

Relatério Geral - 6KM - Feminino - MILITAR

Coloc.

1

Numero

1553

1538
1563
1784
1551

Nome

KELLY CRISTINA LOPES DE FREITAS
MORAES

CASSIA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS
SHEILA ROCHA BORGES DE ANDRADE
MAIRA DALBEM PETRUCI

TATIANE TAKEDA DI ANGELO

Relatorio emitido em 23/07/2018 as 07:53:07

Street Race Brasil

Fx.Et.

F2529

F3034
F4044
F3539
F3034

CIl.Fx.

Equipe

14°GB
SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS

14°GB

www.streetracebrasil.com.br

Ritmo

00:04:40

00:05:06
00:05:13
00:05:18
00:06:11

Vel. Tempo
12,84 00:28:02
11,75 00:30:38
11,51 00:31:17
11,31 00:31:49
9,69 00:37:08
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